Home - Products - Technical Data - Reps/Distr. - Contact Us
HIGH DENSITY
RIGHT ANGLE PCB MOUNT CONNECTORS (0.350) - DR3 SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS:  RoHS Compliant
MECHANICAL:  DOWNLOAD
Shell: Steel DRAWING
Finish: Tin plated
Insulator: Thermoplastic UL94V0

[55.42]
ELECTRICAL
ORDER INFORMAORDER INFORMATIONTION
D-SUB RIGHT D-SUB RIGHT ANGLE HIGH DENSITYANGLE HIGH DENSITY
PCB MOUNT CONNECTPCB MOUNT CONNECTORS (0.350) - DR3 SERIESORS (0.350) - DR3 SERIES
Shell:                        Steel
Finish:                      Tin Plated.
Insulator:                  Thermoplastic UL94V-0, Black.
Contacts:                  Male Pin: Stamped Brass.
Female Socket: Stamped Brass.
Plating:                     Gold over Nickel.
Contact Engagement Force: 12 oz. (3.4N) Max.
Contact Separation Force: 0.75 oz. (0.2N) Min.
Temperature Range: -550 to +1050 C.
Voltage Rating:        300 VDC.
Current Rating:        3 Amps.
IR:                        >3000 Meg OHms.
CR:                       <15 Milliohms.
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:
AC 1000 V Min. (for 1 Minute).
SPECIFICATIONS:
MECHANICAL
DR3E 44 S T
SERIES NAME
TE: Tin Plated Shell w/ Ground Indents
(Male Only)
No OF CONTACTS
P: MALE
S: FEMALE
T: Tin Plated / No Indents (Female)
2
I: 4-40 Threaded Inserts
S: 4-40 Female Screwlocks 0.189 (4.80)
1: Through-Hole Bracket
2: Locking Fork
3: 4-40 Bracket
I
PCB Mounting Options
Front Mounting Options
NOTE: 78 Position also Available. Consult Factory for Details.